
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 10-I

Start 3-11-19
10 soil 10 Finish 3-19-19
22 clay/gravel 32
57 shale 89
82 lime 171
99 shale 270
107 lime 377
53 shale 430
76 lime 506 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 1002.7’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

5 shale 511
47 lime 558
185 shale 743
25 lime 768
51 shale 819
30 lime 849
15 shale 864
8 lime 872

18 shale 890
5 lime 895
5 shale 900
5 lime 905

38 shale 943
6 Sandy shale 949 Odor

12 bkn sand 961 Good show
47 shale 1008 T.D.


